

WONDER KYLE IN "WONDERLAND"



SUPERF*CKERS FOREVER #4 Cover A: Art and colors by James Kochalka Cover B: Sub - COVER BY Julian Glander

"The Stupid Zone" by James Kochalka Edits by Chris Ryall Production by Chris Ross & Robbie Robbins

Backup Story and Art by Rachel Lindsay

Back cover photo by James Kochalka

Special thanks to Chris Staros, Chris Ross, & Leigh Walton.



Ted Adams, CEO & Publisher Greg Giddstein, President & COO Robbie Robbins, EVP/Sr. Graphic Artist Chris Ryall, Ohie Creative Officer/Edflor-in-Chief Laurie Windrow, Senior Vice President of Sales & Mar Matthew Ruscka, CPA, Chief Financial Officer Dirk Wood, VP of Marketing Services Lordeir Bunjes, VP of Digital Services Jeff Webber, VP of Licensing, Digital and Subsidiary F

Facebook: facebook.com/idwpublishing Twitter: @idwpublishing YouTube: youtube.com/idwpublishing Tumblr: tumblr.idwpublishing.com Instagram: instagram.com/idwpublishing



SUPERF"CKERS FOREVER #4. NOVEMBER 2016. FIRST PRINTING. Superf"ckers Forever © 2016 James Kochaka. All Rights Reserved. © 2016 James And Besign Works, LLC. All Rights Reserved. IDW Publishing, a division of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Editorial offices: 2765 Truxtum Road, San Diego, CA 92106. The IDW logo is registered in the US. Patent and Trademark Office. Any similarities to persons living or dead are purely coincidental. With the exception of artwork used for review purposes, none of the contents of this publication may be reprinted without the permission of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Printed in Korea. IDW Publishing dees not read or accept unsolicited submissions of Ideas, stories, or artwork.









